
Ф.И.О Мужчины 2011-2012(5-6 лет) Кроль Полных лет Дистанция Тренер Время Место

Мужчины 2009-2010(7-8 лет) Кроль

Бочаров Андрей 8 Спина Кучумов Г.А 23,59

Сафонов Ратмир Артёмович 27.10.2010 7 Кроль Кучумов Г.А Н\я

Загнетин Денис Александрович 11.07.2010 7 Кроль Кучумов Г.А Н\я

Пушкарев Иван 07.03.2010 8 Кроль Пугин Д.Е 19,78

 Боженко Фёдор Иванович  21.12.2010 7 Кроль Кучумов Г.А 15.,90 2

Черемисин Артем Эдуардович   05.08.2010 7 Кроль Кучумов Г.А 26,72

Серёгин Матвей Денисович 20.10.2010 7 Кроль Кучумов Г.А 30,76

Чернышев Захар Сергеевич 21.12.2010 7 Кроль Кучумов Г.А 20,5

Кашлаков Максим 24.05.2010 7 Кроль Барухин 16,12 3

 Воропаев Лев Константинович 08.08.2010 7 Кроль Кучумов Г.А Н\я

Иванов Алексей Владимирович 24.09.2009 8 Кроль Кучумов Г.А Н\я

Калинин Юрий Юрьевич 01.04.2010 8 Кроль Кучумов Г.А 16,78

Спиркин Борис Вячеславович 18.04.2010 8 Кроль Кучумов Г.А 16,58

Бредихин Артем 01.07.2009 8 Кроль Барухин 19,88

Лексин Илья 10.09.2009 8 Кроль Барухин 23,21

Видергольд Марк 7 Кроль Кучумов Г.А 19,13

Шаблий Денис 7 Кроль Кучумов Г.А 15,58 1

Мужчины 2009-2010(7-8 лет) Брасс

 Беляев Елисей Александрович 16.11.2011 6 Брасс Кучумов Г.А Н\я

Измайлов Илья 09.08.2011 6  брасс Нечаева 17,38 1

 Боженко Фёдор Иванович  21.12.2010 7 Брасс Кучумов Г.А 23 2

Малицкий Семен Максимович  06.01.2011 7 Брасс Кучумов Г.А 23 2

Сергеев Марк Сергеевич 08.09.2010 7 Брасс Кучумов Г.А Н\я

Иванов Алексей Владимирович 24.09.2009 8 Брасс Кучумов Г.А 23,71 3

Калинин Юрий Юрьевич 01.04.2010 8 Брасс Кучумов Г.А Н\я

Спиркин Борис Вячеславович 18.04.2010 8 Брасс Кучумов Г.А 27,62

Бредихин Артем 01.07.2009 8 брасс Барухин 30,44

Найден Егор 10.04.2009 9 брасс Барухин Н\я

Мужчины 2009-2010(7-8 лет) Спина

Шаблий Денис 7 Спина Кучумов Г.А 17,72 2



 Раковских Матвей  08.02.2011 7 Спина Кучумов Г.А 31,41

Сафонов Ратмир Артёмович 27.10.2010 7 Спина Кучумов Г.А Н\я

Загнетин Денис Александрович 11.07.2010 7 Спина Кучумов Г.А 24,09

 Воропаев Лев Константинович 08.08.2010 7 Спина Кучумов Г.А Н\я

Малицкий Семен Максимович  06.01.2011 7 Спина Кучумов Г.А 20,12

Черемисин Артем Эдуардович   05.08.2010 7 Спина Кучумов Г.А 24,87

Серёгин Матвей Денисович 20.10.2010 7 Спина Кучумов Г.А 27,23

Сергеев Марк Сергеевич 08.09.2010 7 Спина Кучумов Г.А Н\я

Пименов Даниил Сергеевич 30.11.2010 7 Спина Кучумов Г.А Н\я

Чернышев Захар Сергеевич 21.12.2010 7 Спина Кучумов Г.А 19,78 3

Кашлаков Максим 24.05.2010 7 Спина Барухин 20,81

Пушкарев Иван 07.03.2010 8 Спина Пугин Д.Е 17,06 1

Житлухин Арсений Александрович 11.02.2010 8 Спина Кучумов Г.А Н\я

Лексин Илья 10.09.2009 8 Спина Барухин 21,46

Видергольд Марк 7 Спина Кучумов Г.А 20,52

Бочаров Андрей 8 Спина Кучумов Г.А 20,88


